Citizens Assembly on Brexit schedule — weekend two

Day Time

6.20pm

7.20pm

From 7am

9am

9.30am

11.15am

12.20pm

1.20pm
2.10pm

>
O
O
S
>
—
O
(72 ]

4.10pm

5.40pm
7.30pm

From 7am

2am

9.30am
g 11.50am
2 12.05pm

1.30pm

Event

Welcome to weekend two and

unanswered questions

Dinner, with speakers

Breakfast

Introduction to the weekend

Recap and trade guidelines

development

Break
Immigration guidelines
development

Lunch

Guidelines votes
Trade with the EU

Breaks x 2

Trade with countries outside of

the EU
Finish for the day

Dinner

Breakfast

Introduction to the day

Immigration

Break, including group photo

Voting results revealed

Trade-offs

End of the Assembly

Lunch is available from 1.30pm

Room

The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite

Cast Iron Bar & Grill
The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite

Cast Iron Bar & Grill

The Cheshire Suite
The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite
The Cheshire Suite

Cast Iron Bar & Grill
The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite
The Cheshire Suite

The Cheshire Suite
Cast Iron Bar & Grill



