

Citizens Assembly on Brexit schedule – weekend two

Day	Time	Event	Room
Friday	6.20pm	Welcome to weekend two and unanswered questions	The Cheshire Suite
	7.20pm	Dinner, with speakers	The Cheshire Suite
Saturday	From 7am	Breakfast	Cast Iron Bar & Grill
	9am	Introduction to the weekend	The Cheshire Suite
	9.30am	Recap and trade guidelines development	The Cheshire Suite
		Break	
	11.15am	Immigration guidelines development	The Cheshire Suite
	12.20pm	Lunch	Cast Iron Bar & Grill
	1.20pm	Guidelines votes	The Cheshire Suite
	2.10pm	Trade with the EU	The Cheshire Suite
		Breaks x 2	
	4.10pm	Trade with countries outside of the EU	The Cheshire Suite
	5.40pm	Finish for the day	The Cheshire Suite
	7.30pm	Dinner	The Cheshire Suite
Sunday	From 7am	Breakfast	Cast Iron Bar & Grill
	9am	Introduction to the day	The Cheshire Suite
	9.30am	Immigration	The Cheshire Suite
		Break, including group photo	
	11.50am	Voting results revealed	The Cheshire Suite
	12.05pm	Trade-offs	The Cheshire Suite
	1.30pm	End of the Assembly	The Cheshire Suite
		Lunch is available from 1.30pm	Cast Iron Bar & Grill